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." Results

Iowa Alliance CC Championship Varsity Girls
MCC xc course - Marshalltown, IA

Oct. 13, 2022

almost 50 and very windy
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

South Last updated Oct. 13, 2022 5:39 PM

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 Roosevelt 17 1 2 3 4 7 8 9 19:30.5 3:38.2
2 Ottumwa 55 5 11 12 13 14 15 16 22:18.6 1:59.4
3 D M Lincoln 70 6 10 17 18 19 20 23:56.2 5:38.2

Incomplete Teams: D M North

Individuals

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Roosevelt
1 Adrienne Buettner-Cable, 12

17:52.5
2 Abi Hahn, 12 18:09.6
3 Arianna Jackson, 12 19:53.4
4 Elena Gentry, 11 20:06.1
7 Meredith Gentry, 9 21:30.7
8 Hope Reagan, 9 21:53.5
9 Ada Bogdanski, 9 21:54.1
Total Time = 1:37:32.3 Total Places = 17
2. Ottumwa
5 Jasmine Luedtke, 11 20:45.9
11 Sarah Hunger, 12 22:35.1
12 Eve Rust, 10 22:42.9
13 Kaelin McElderry, 9 22:43.8
14 Emily Lord, 12 22:45.2
15 Silvie Monaghan, 10 22:45.8
16 Yaeli Carapia, 11 22:47.0
Total Time = 1:51:32.9 Total Places = 55
3. D M Lincoln
6 Jade Anderson, 12 21:03.6
10 Jaenelle Bryant, 12 22:17.7
17 Lily Dillon, 9 24:45.9
18 Jordyn Cherniss, 10 24:51.7
19 Tosh Cherniss, 10 26:41.8
20 Ren Moyer, 11 26:54.2
Total Time = 1:59:40.7 Total Places = 70
TEAM
PLACE SCORE FINISHER TIME TEAM
Top
1 1 Adrienne Buettner-Cable, 12
17:52.5 Roosevelt
2 2 Abi Hahn, 12 18:09.6 Roosevelt
3 3 Arianna Jackson, 12 19:53.4 Roosevelt
4 4 Elena Gentry, 11 20:06.1 Roosevelt
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lowa Alliance CC Championship - Varsity Girls - South - Official at Online Race Results

Jasmine Luedtke, 11 20:45.9 Ottumwa
Jade Anderson, 12 21:03.6 D M Lincoln
Meredith Gentry, 9 21:30.7 Roosevelt
Hope Reagan, 9 21:53.5 Roosevelt
Ada Bogdanski, 9 21:54.1 Roosevelt
Jaenelle Bryant, 12 22:17.7 D M Lincoln
Sarah Hunger, 12 22:35.1 Ottumwa

Eve Rust, 10 22:42.9 Ottumwa
Kaelin McElderry, 9 22:43.8 Ottumwa
Emily Lord, 12 22:45.2 Ottumwa
Silvie Monaghan, 10 22:45.8 Ottumwa
Yaeli Carapia, 11 22:47.0 Ottumwa
Hanna Gaya, 11 23:45.6 D M North
Lily Dillon, 9 24:45.9 D M Lincoln
Jordyn Cherniss, 10 24:51.7 D M Lincoln
December Paw, 10 25:44.2 D M North
Tosh Cherniss, 10 26:41.8 D M Lincoln
Ren Moyer, 11 26:54.2 D M Lincoln

Return to home page.

\‘}END.RESULT

© 1999 - 2022 The End Result Company LLC
OnlineRaceResults.com is a service of The End Result Company LLC
m1 - 35d6b65 - ndb - ip-10-27-0-42/un

Free Support Services for Event Organizers:

@GﬂMeHog ist_ero:l.c_:orn RaceCalendar

FPOST EVMENTSE FOR FREE

https://onlineraceresults.com/race/view_plain_text.php?race_id=75746

2/2


https://endresultcompany.com/
https://endresultcompany.com/
https://onlineraceresults.com/race/main.html
https://secure.getmeregistered.com/
https://onlineracecalendar.com/

10/13/22, 7:08 PM

-

Results

lowa Alliance CC Championship - Varsity Girls - North - Official at Online Race Results

Iowa Alliance CC Championship Varsity Girls

Oct. 13, 2022

MCC xc course - Marshalltown, IA

almost 50 and very windy
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Last updated Oct. 13, 2022 5:37 PM
POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS

North
PLACE TEAM
1 Ames 1
2 Mason City 3
3 Marshalltown 13
4 Fort Dodge 104 18
Incomplete Teams: Waterloo East
Individuals
PLACE FINISHER TIME
1. Ames
1 Marley Turk, 10 18:20.6
2 Claire Helmers, 10 18:36.2
4 Payton Stewart, 12 19:58.5
5 Lauren Risdal, 10 20:13.6
6 Sydney Turk, 12 20:18.1
9 Meredith Frandsen, 10 20:57.8
14 Cameron Moon, 12 22:02.2
Total Time = 1:37:27.0 Total Places
2. Mason City
3 Audra Mulholland, 11 19:14.0
7 Janae Hansen, 10 20:24.6
8 Elise Dykstra, 9 20:42.8
10 Savannah Davis, 10 21:11.7
11 Claudia Sewell, 11 21:40.6
12 Olivia Schissel, 12 21:42.9
17 Kate Kotta, 9 24:22.1
Total Time = 1:43:13.7 Total Places
3. Marshalltown
13 Miller Heitmann, 9 21:53.0
15 Grace Rassumussen, 12 23:09.3
16 Thalia Gallegos, 11 23:11.0
19 Aubrie Tejada, 11 25:10.7
24 Stefani Gutierrez, 10 28:45.1
Total Time = 2:02:09.1 Total Places
4. Fort Dodge
18 Carsyn Zehr, 11 24:32.1
20 Paige Lewis, 10 25:31.4
21 Darylinn Cook, 11 25:34.5
22 Madeline Stephan, 10 25:46.3
23 Chris Hulsebus, 11 27:05.9
25 Katie Rodamaker, 11 28:47.2
26 Brielle Crouch, 9 30:39.6
Total Time = 2:08:30.2 Total Places

TEAM

PLACE SCORE

FINISHER

2 4
7 8
15 16
20 21

= 104
TIME
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lowa Alliance CC Championship - Varsity Girls - North - Official at Online Race Results

Marley Turk, 10 18:20.6 Ames

Claire Helmers, 10 18:36.2 Ames

Audra Mulholland, 11 19:14.0 Mason City
Payton Stewart, 12 19:58.5 Ames

Lauren Risdal, 10 20:13.6 Ames

Sydney Turk, 12 20:18.1 Ames

Janae Hansen, 10 20:24.6 Mason City
Elise Dykstra, 9 20:42.8 Mason City
Meredith Frandsen, 10 20:57.8 Ames

Savannah Davis, 10 21:11.7 Mason City
Claudia Sewell, 11 21:40.6 Mason City
Olivia Schissel, 12 21:42.9 Mason City
Miller Heitmann, 9 21:53.0 Marshalltown
Cameron Moon, 12 22:02.2 Ames

Grace Rassumussen, 12 23:09.3 Marshalltown
Thalia Gallegos, 11 23:11.0 Marshalltown
Kate Kotta, 9 24:22.1 Mason City
Carsyn Zehr, 11 24:32.1 Fort Dodge
Aubrie Tejada, 11 25:10.7 Marshalltown
Paige Lewis, 10 25:31.4 Fort Dodge
Darylinn Cook, 11 25:34.5 Fort Dodge
Madeline Stephan, 10 25:46.3 Fort Dodge
Hailey Allen, 10 26:59.8 Waterloo East
Chris Hulsebus, 11 27:05.9 Fort Dodge
Mya Johnson, 12 28:38.3 Waterloo East
Stefani Gutierrez, 10 28:45.1 Marshalltown
Katie Rodamaker, 11 28:47.2 Fort Dodge
Ruthie Hulton, 11 28:48.3 Waterloo East
Taylor Hoftender, 10 30:00.7 Waterloo East
Brielle Crouch, 9 30:39.6 Fort Dodge
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." Results

Iowa Alliance CC Championship Varsity Girls
MCC xc course - Marshalltown, IA

Oct. 13, 2022

almost 50 and very windy
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Last updated Oct. 13, 2022 5:36 PM

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 Ames 33 3 4 7 9 10 14 23 19:29.4 1:57.5
2 Roosevelt 34 1 2 6 8 17 21 22 19:30.5 3:38.2
3 Mason City 62 5 11 12 16 18 19 33 20:38.8 2:26.6
4 Ottumwa 119 13 25 26 27 28 29 30 22:18.6 1:59.4
5 D M Lincoln 151 15 24 35 36 41 42 23:56.2 5:38.2
6 Marshalltown 164 20 31 32 37 44 24:25.9 6:52.2
7 Fort Dodge 194 34 38 39 40 43 45 46 25:42.1 2:33.9
Incomplete Teams: D M North, Waterloo East
Individuals
PLACE FINISHER TIME
1. Ames
3 Marley Turk, 10 18:20.6
4 (Claire Helmers, 10 18:36.2
7 Payton Stewart, 12 19:58.5
9 Lauren Risdal, 10 20:13.6
10 Sydney Turk, 12 20:18.1
14 Meredith Frandsen, 10 20:57.8
23 Cameron Moon, 12 22:02.2
Total Time = 1:37:27.0 Total Places = 33
2. Roosevelt
1 Adrienne Buettner-Cable, 12
17:52.5
2 Abi Hahn, 12 18:09.6
6 Arianna Jackson, 12 19:53.4
8 Elena Gentry, 11 20:06.1
17 Meredith Gentry, 9 21:30.7
21 Hope Reagan, 9 21:53.5
22 Ada Bogdanski, 9 21:54.1
Total Time = 1:37:32.3 Total Places = 34
3. Mason City
5 Audra Mulholland, 11 19:14.0
11 Janae Hansen, 10 20:24.6
12 Elise Dykstra, 9 20:42.8
16 Savannah Davis, 10 21:11.7
18 Claudia Sewell, 11 21:40.6
19 Olivia Schissel, 12 21:42.9
33 Kate Kotta, 9 24:22.1
Total Time = 1:43:13.7 Total Places = 62
4. Ottumwa
13 Jasmine Luedtke, 11 20:45.9
25 Sarah Hunger, 12 22:35.1
26 Eve Rust, 10 22:42.9
27 Kaelin McElderry, 9 22:43.8
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28 Emily Lord, 12 22:45.2
29 Silvie Monaghan, 10 22:45.8
30 Yaeli Carapia, 11 22:47.0
Total Time = 1:51:32.9 Total Places = 119
5. D M Lincoln
15 Jade Anderson, 12 21:03.6
24 Jaenelle Bryant, 12 22:17.7
35 Lily Dillon, 9 24:45.9
36 Jordyn Cherniss, 10 24:51.7
41 Tosh Cherniss, 10 26:41.8
42 Ren Moyer, 11 26:54.2
Total Time = 1:59:40.7 Total Places = 151
6. Marshalltown
20 Miller Heitmann, 9 21:53.0
31 Grace Rassumussen, 12 23:09.3
32 Thalia Gallegos, 11 23:11.0
37 Aubrie Tejada, 11 25:10.7
44 Stefani Gutierrez, 10 28:45.1
Total Time = 2:02:09.1 Total Places = 164
7. Fort Dodge
34 Carsyn Zehr, 11 24:32.1
38 Paige Lewis, 10 25:31.4
39 Darylinn Cook, 11 25:34.5
40 Madeline Stephan, 10 25:46.3
43 Chris Hulsebus, 11 27:05.9
45 Katie Rodamaker, 11 28:47.2
46 Brielle Crouch, 9 30:39.6
Total Time = 2:08:30.2 Total Places = 194
TEAM
PLACE SCORE FINISHER TIME
Top
1 1 Adrienne Buettner-Cable, 12
17:52.5
2 2 Abi Hahn, 12 18:09.6
3 3 Marley Turk, 10 18:20.6
4 4 Claire Helmers, 10 18:36.2
5 5 Audra Mulholland, 11 19:14.0
6 6 Arianna Jackson, 12 19:53.4
7 7 Payton Stewart, 12 19:58.5
8 8 Elena Gentry, 11 20:06.1
9 9 Lauren Risdal, 10 20:13.6
10 10 Sydney Turk, 12 20:18.1
11 11 Janae Hansen, 10 20:24.6
12 12 Elise Dykstra, 9 20:42.8
13 13 Jasmine Luedtke, 11 20:45.9
14 14 Meredith Frandsen, 10 20:57.8
15 15 Jade Anderson, 12 21:03.6
16 16 Savannah Davis, 10 21:11.7
17 17 Meredith Gentry, 9 21:30.7
18 18 Claudia Sewell, 11 21:40.6
19 19 Olivia Schissel, 12 21:42.9
20 20 Miller Heitmann, 9 21:53.0
21 21 Hope Reagan, 9 21:53.5
22 22 Ada Bogdanski, 9 21:54.1
23 23 Cameron Moon, 12 22:02.2
24 24 Jaenelle Bryant, 12 22:17.7
25 25 Sarah Hunger, 12 22:35.1
26 26 Eve Rust, 10 22:42.9
27 27 Kaelin McElderry, 9 22:43.8
28 28 Emily Lord, 12 22:45.2
29 29 Silvie Monaghan, 10 22:45.8
30 30 Yaeli Carapia, 11 22:47.0
31 31 Grace Rassumussen, 12 23:09.3
32 32 Thalia Gallegos, 11 23:11.0
33 Hanna Gaya, 11 23:45.6
34 33 Kate Kotta, 9 24:22.1
35 34 Carsyn Zehr, 11 24:32.1
36 35 Lily Dillon, 9 24:45.9
37 36 Jordyn Cherniss, 10 24:51.7
38 37 Aubrie Tejada, 11 25:10.7
39 38 Paige Lewis, 10 25:31.4
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lowa Alliance CC Championship - Varsity Girls (combined) - Official at Online Race Results

Darylinn Cook, 11 25:34.5 Fort Dodge
December Paw, 10 25:44.2 D M North
Madeline Stephan, 10 25:46.3 Fort Dodge
Tosh Cherniss, 10 26:41.8 D M Lincoln
Ren Moyer, 11 26:54.2 D M Lincoln
Hailey Allen, 10 26:59.8 Waterloo East
Chris Hulsebus, 11 27:05.9 Fort Dodge
Mya Johnson, 12 28:38.3 Waterloo East
Stefani Gutierrez, 10 28:45.1 Marshalltown
Katie Rodamaker, 11 28:47.2 Fort Dodge
Ruthie Hulton, 11 28:48.3 Waterloo East
Taylor Hoftender, 10 30:00.7 Waterloo East
Brielle Crouch, 9 30:39.6 Fort Dodge
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." Results

Iowa Alliance CC Championship Varsity Boys
MCC xc course - Marshalltown, IA

Oct. 13, 2022

almost 50 and very windy
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

South Last updated Oct. 13, 2022 6:00 PM

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 Roosevelt 15 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 16:32.5 0:27.8
2 D M Lincoln 62 7 9 13 14 19 23 26 18:17.8 1:41.6
3 D M East 91 10 11 17 24 29 31 33 18:57.2 1:50.0
4 D M North 108 15 16 22 27 28 30 19:18.4 1:07.1
5 Ottumwa 134 12 21 32 34 35 36 38 20:35.0 3:51.7
6 D M Hoover 139 18 20 25 37 39 40 41 20:32.5 4:01.8

Incomplete Teams:

Individuals

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Roosevelt

1 Owen Marett, 10 16:17.4
2 Logan Westin, 12 16:29.4
3 Elijah Gumm, 12 16:33.3
4 Will Beaumont, 11 16:36.8
5 Aj Acheson, 9 16:45.2
6 Matt Bonner, 12 16:50.7
8 Cameron Reagen, 10 17:17.3
Total Time = 1:22:42.1 Total Places = 15
2. D M Lincoln
7 Zack Stoermer, 11 17:14.9
9 Grant Harrison, 12 18:00.3
13 Hoscar Godina-Torres, 11 18:35.0
14 Hudson Wheelock, 9 18:42.1
19 Nauris Bryant, 12 18:56.4
23 Roberto Cabrera, 10 19:16.3
26 Mason Dvorak, 9 19:43.4
Total Time = 1:31:28.7 Total Places = 62
3. D M East
10 Ryan Trujillo, 12 18:14.1
11 Nick Lueder, 12 18:14.6
17 Teagan Warren, 10 18:49.7
24 Abraham Johnson, 11 19:23.4
29 Jason Rivas, 10 20:04.1
31 Dashing Boston, 12 20:28.8
33 Devin Warner, 11 21:15.2
Total Time = 1:34:45.9 Total Places = 91
4. D M North
15 Constant Rashidi, 10 18:46.1
16 Ebenezer Yafeti, 9 18:49.2
22 Addi Adango, 11 19:16.2
27 Gadi Kalifa, 10 19:47.0
28 Josue Barahona-Alvarado, 10
19:53.1
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lowa Alliance CC Championship - Varsity Boys - South - Official at Online Race Results

30 See Kree, 10 20:24.6
Total Time = 1:36:31.6 Total Places = 108
5. Ottumwa
12 Noah Trucano, 12 18:23.1
21 Walfret Morales, 10 19:10.6
32 Luke Mattieson, 10 20:52.7
34 Jacob Carlson, 12 22:13.8
35 Garek Lindberg, 9 22:14.8
36 John Paul Martinez, 9 22:15.6
38 Quenton Mitchell, 10 22:46.2
Total Time = 1:42:55.0 Total Places = 134
6. D M Hoover
18 Abdelaziz Adam, 10 18:52.5
20 Justice Parkey, 10 18:57.4
25 Dameer Hassan, 12 19:38.4
37 Chase Gordon, 9 22:20.0
39 Ethan Chirch, 11 22:54.2
40 Emmanuel Castillo, 12 23:16.9
41 Devan Renes, 11 23:41.3
Total Time = 1:42:42.5 Total Places = 139
TEAM
PLACE SCORE FINISHER TIME
Top
1 1 Owen Marett, 10 16:17.4
2 2 Logan Westin, 12 16:29.4
3 3 Elijah Gumm, 12 16:33.3
4 4 Will Beaumont, 11 16:36.8
5 5 Aj Acheson, 9 16:45.2
6 6 Matt Bonner, 12 16:50.7
7 7 Zack Stoermer, 11 17:14.9
8 8 Cameron Reagen, 10 17:17.3
9 9 Grant Harrison, 12 18:00.3
10 10 Ryan Trujillo, 12 18:14.1
11 11 Nick Lueder, 12 18:14.6
12 12 Noah Trucano, 12 18:23.1
13 13 Hoscar Godina-Torres, 11 18:35.0
14 14 Hudson Wheelock, 9 18:42.1
15 15 Constant Rashidi, 10 18:46.1
16 16 Ebenezer Yafeti, 9 18:49.2
17 17 Teagan Warren, 10 18:49.7
18 18 Abdelaziz Adam, 10 18:52.5
19 19 Nauris Bryant, 12 18:56.4
20 20 Justice Parkey, 10 18:57.4
21 21 Walfret Morales, 10 19:10.6
22 22 Addi Adango, 11 19:16.2
23 23 Roberto Cabrera, 10 19:16.3
24 24 Abraham Johnson, 11 19:23.4
25 25 Dameer Hassan, 12 19:38.4
26 26 Mason Dvorak, 9 19:43.4
27 27 Gadi Kalifa, 10 19:47.0
28 28 Josue Barahona-Alvarado, 10
19:53.1
29 29 Jason Rivas, 10 20:04.1
30 30 See Kree, 10 20:24.6
31 31 Dashing Boston, 12 20:28.8
32 32 Luke Mattieson, 10 20:52.7
33 33 Devin Warner, 11 21:15.2
34 34 Jacob Carlson, 12 22:13.8
35 35 Garek Lindberg, 9 22:14.8
36 36 John Paul Martinez, 9 22:15.6
37 37 Chase Gordon, 9 22:20.0
38 38 Quenton Mitchell, 10 22:46.2
39 39 Ethan Chirch, 11 22:54.2
40 40 Emmanuel Castillo, 12 23:16.9
41 41 Devan Renes, 11 23:41.3

Return to home page.
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Iowa Alliance CC Championship Varsity Boys

MCC xc course - Marshalltown, IA

Oct. 13, 2022

almost 50 and very windy
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.
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Total Time = 1:30:30.0 Total Places = 79
5. Waterloo East
29 Ricardo Rios, 11 20:15.8
30 Georvon Tyler, 10 21:19.4
31 Juan Caulderon, 10 21:47.5
32 Anthony Sanchez, 10 22:09.4
33 Pray Reh, 11 22:27.1
34 Juan Carlos Rico, 11 23:03.2
Total Time = 1:47:59.2 Total Places = 155
TEAM
PLACE SCORE FINISHER TIME TEAM
Top
1 1 Jess Cornick, 12 16:32.2 Mason City
2 2 Grant Crespi, 12 16:33.3 Ames
3 3 Zachary Lenkaitis, 10 16:42.8 Ames
4 4 Brennen Bhave, 10 16:45.6 Ames
5 5 Erik Anderson, 11 16:51.5 Ames
6 6 Charles Bennett, 11 16:58.3 Ames
7 7 Ryan Madden, 12 16:58.8 Fort Dodge
8 8 Ahmed Aldamak, 11 16:59.6 Ames
9 9 Ra'shaun Wynter, 11 17:04.9 Mason City
10 10 Connor Johnson, 12 17:12.1 Ames
11 11 Anthonieh Kopsa, 11 17:49.4 Marshalltown
12 12 Michael Wagner, 11 17:57.2 Fort Dodge
13 13 Kale DiMarco, 12 17:57.5 Mason City
14 14 John Moellers, 10 17:58.0 Marshalltown
15 15 James Johnson, 11 18:03.2 Marshalltown
16 16 Caleb Rasmussen, 9 18:05.9 Marshalltown
17 17 Micah Flaherty, 10 18:11.1 Fort Dodge
18 18 Kevin Carney, 12 18:16.5 Mason City
19 19 Daniel Schwarz, 12 18:32.6 Mason City
20 20 Brandt Haakenstad, 10 18:39.2 Mason City
21 21 Tanner Teske, 10 18:40.8 Fort Dodge
22 22 Shawn Roberts, 10 18:42.1 Fort Dodge
23 23 Dale Greene, 11 18:45.5 Marshalltown
24 24 Brady Wickering, 10 18:57.5 Mason City
25 25 Carter Nunn, 9 19:09.3 Marshalltown
26 26 Carson Wright, 9 19:22.8 Marshalltown
27 27 Joshua Madden, 12 19:37.7 Fort Dodge
28 28 Brady Major, 10 20:06.2 Fort Dodge
29 29 Ricardo Rios, 11 20:15.8 Waterloo East
30 30 Georvon Tyler, 10 21:19.4 Waterloo East
31 31 Juan Caulderon, 10 21:47.5 Waterloo East
32 32 Anthony Sanchez, 10 22:09.4 Waterloo East
33 33 Pray Reh, 11 22:27.1 Waterloo East
34 34 Juan Carlos Rico, 11 23:03.2 Waterloo East
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Results

lowa Alliance CC Championship - Varsity Boys (combined) - Official at Online Race Results

Iowa Alliance CC Championship Varsity Boys

MCC xc course - Marshalltown, IA

Oct. 13, 2022

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS

PLACE TEAM
1 Roosevelt 22 1
2 Ames 43 4
3 Mason City 99 3
4 Marshalltown 127 19
5 Fort Dodge 128 13
6 D M Lincoln 150 17
7 D M East 201 27
8 D M North 233 38
9 Ottumwa 270 30
10 D M Hoover 277 41
11 Waterloo East 320 58
Incomplete Teams:
Individuals
PLACE FINISHER TIME
1. Roosevelt
1 Owen Marett, 10 16:17.
2 Logan Westin, 12 16:29.
5 Elijah Gumm, 12 16:33.
6 Will Beaumont, 11 16:36
8 Aj Acheson, 9 16:45.
10 Matt Bonner, 12 16:50.
18 Cameron Reagen, 10 17:17.
Total Time = 1:22:42.1 Total Place
2. Ames
4 Grant Crespi, 12 16:33.
7 Zachary Lenkaitis, 10 16:42.
9 Brennen Bhave, 10 16:45.
11 Erik Anderson, 11 16:51.
12 Charles Bennett, 11 16:58.
14 Ahmed Aldamak, 11 16:59.
16 Connor Johnson, 12 17:12.
Total Time = 1:23:51.5 Total Place
3. Mason City
3 Jess Cornick, 12 16:32.
15 Ra'shaun Wynter, 11 17:04.
21 Kale DiMarco, 12 17:57.
29 Kevin Carney, 12 18:16.
31 Daniel Schwarz, 12 18:32.
33 Brandt Haakenstad, 10 18:39.
44 Brady Wickering, 10 18:57.
Total Time = 1:28:23.7 Total Place

4. Marshalltown

19

Anthonieh Kopsa, 11

Last updated Oct. 13, 2022 5:56 PM
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22 24
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39 47
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= 22

= 43

= 99
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6
11
29
25
34
36
50
54
66
69
65

12
31
37
35
42

55
67
72
70

10
14
33
45
51
48
60
59
68
74
73

18
16
44
49
57
53
62

71
75

AVG.

16:

16
17

18:

18

18:
18:
19:
20:
20:
21:

almost 50 and very windy
Results by Cal Murdock

TIME SPREAD
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22 John Moellers, 10 17:58.0
24 James Johnson, 11 18:03.2
25 Caleb Rasmussen, 9 18:05.9
37 Dale Greene, 11 18:45.5
45 Carter Nunn, 9 19:09.3
49 Carson Wright, 9 19:22.8
Total Time = 1:30:42.0 Total Places
5. Fort Dodge
13 Ryan Madden, 12 16:58.8
20 Michael Wagner, 11 17:57.2
26 Micah Flaherty, 10 18:11.1
34 Tanner Teske, 10 18:40.8
35 Shawn Roberts, 10 18:42.1
51 Joshua Madden, 12 19:37.7
57 Brady Major, 10 20:06.2
Total Time = 1:30:30.0 Total Places
6. D M Lincoln
17 Zack Stoermer, 11 17:14.9
23 Grant Harrison, 12 18:00.3
32 Hoscar Godina-Torres, 11 18:35.0
36 Hudson Wheelock, 9 18:42.1
42 Nauris Bryant, 12 18:56.4
48 Roberto Cabrera, 10 19:16.3
53 Mason Dvorak, 9 19:43.4
Total Time = 1:31:28.7 Total Places
7. D M East
27 Ryan Trujillo, 12 18:14.1
28 Nick Lueder, 12 18:14.6
40 Teagan Warren, 10 18:49.7
50 Abraham Johnson, 11 19:23.4
56 Jason Rivas, 10 20:04.1
60 Dashing Boston, 12 20:28.8
62 Devin Warner, 11 21:15.2
Total Time = 1:34:45.9 Total Places
8. D M North
38 Constant Rashidi, 10 18:46.1
39 Ebenezer Yafeti, 9 18:49.2
47 Addi Adango, 11 19:16.2
54 Gadi Kalifa, 10 19:47.0
55 Josue Barahona-Alvarado, 10
19:53.1
59 See Kree, 10 20:24.6
Total Time = 1:36:31.6 Total Places
9. Ottumwa
30 Noah Trucano, 12 18:23.1
46 Walfret Morales, 10 19:10.6
61 Luke Mattieson, 10 20:52.7
66 Jacob Carlson, 12 22:13.8
67 Garek Lindberg, 9 22:14.8
68 John Paul Martinez, 9 22:15.6
71 Quenton Mitchell, 10 22:46.2
Total Time = 1:42:55.0 Total Places
10. D M Hoover
41 Abdelaziz Adam, 10 18:52.5
43 Justice Parkey, 10 18:57.4
52 Dameer Hassan, 12 19:38.4
69 Chase Gordon, 9 22:20.0
72 Ethan Chirch, 11 22:54.2
74 Emmanuel Castillo, 12 23:16.9
75 Devan Renes, 11 23:41.3
Total Time = 1:42:42.5 Total Places
11. Waterloo East
58 Ricardo Rios, 11 20:15.8
63 Georvon Tyler, 10 21:19.4
64 Juan Caulderon, 10 21:47.5
65 Anthony Sanchez, 10 22:09.4
70 Pray Reh, 11 22:27.1
73 Juan Carlos Rico, 11 23:03.2
s

Total

Time = 1:47:59.2

TEAM

Total Place

= 127

= 128

= 150

= 201

= 233

= 270

= 277

= 320
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lowa Alliance CC Championship - Varsity Boys (combined) - Official at Online Race Results

FINISHER TIME
Owen Marett, 10 16:17.
Logan Westin, 12 16:29.
Jess Cornick, 12 16:32.
Grant Crespi, 12 16:33.
Elijah Gumm, 12 16:33.
Will Beaumont, 11 16:36.
Zachary Lenkaitis, 10 16:42.
Aj Acheson, 9 16:45.
Brennen Bhave, 10 16:45.
Matt Bonner, 12 16:50.
Erik Anderson, 11 16:51.
Charles Bennett, 11 16:58.
Ryan Madden, 12 16:58.
Ahmed Aldamak, 11 16:59.
Ra'shaun Wynter, 11 17:04.
Connor Johnson, 12 17:12.
Zack Stoermer, 11 17:14.
Cameron Reagen, 10 17:17.
Anthonieh Kopsa, 11 17:49.
Michael Wagner, 11 17:57.
Kale DiMarco, 12 17:57.
John Moellers, 10 17:58.
Grant Harrison, 12 18:00.
James Johnson, 11 18:03.
Caleb Rasmussen, 9 18:05.
Micah Flaherty, 10 18:11.
Ryan Trujillo, 12 18:14.
Nick Lueder, 12 18:14.
Kevin Carney, 12 18:16.
Noah Trucano, 12 18:23.
Daniel Schwarz, 12 18:32.
Hoscar Godina-Torres, 11 18:35.
Brandt Haakenstad, 10 18:39.
Tanner Teske, 10 18:40.
Shawn Roberts, 10 18:42.
Hudson Wheelock, 9 18:42.
Dale Greene, 11 18:45.
Constant Rashidi, 10 18:46.
Ebenezer Yafeti, 9 18:49.
Teagan Warren, 10 18:49.
Abdelaziz Adam, 10 18:52.
Nauris Bryant, 12 18:56.
Justice Parkey, 10 18:57.
Brady Wickering, 10 18:57.
Carter Nunn, 9 19:09.
Walfret Morales, 10 19:10.
Addi Adango, 11 19:16.
Roberto Cabrera, 10 19:16.
Carson Wright, 9 19:22.
Abraham Johnson, 11 19:23.
Joshua Madden, 12 19:37.
Dameer Hassan, 12 19:38.
Mason Dvorak, 9 19:43.
Gadi Kalifa, 10 19:47.
Josue Barahona-Alvarado, 10
19:53.1
Jason Rivas, 10 20:04.
Brady Major, 10 20:06.
Ricardo Rios, 11 20:15.
See Kree, 10 20:24.
Dashing Boston, 12 20:28.
Luke Mattieson, 10 20:52.
Devin Warner, 11 21:15.
Georvon Tyler, 10 21:19.
Juan Caulderon, 10 21:47.
Anthony Sanchez, 10 22:09.
Jacob Carlson, 12 22:13.
Garek Lindberg, 9 22:14.
John Paul Martinez, 9 22:15.
Chase Gordon, 9 22:20.
Pray Reh, 11 22:27.
Quenton Mitchell, 10 22:46.
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TEAM

Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Mason City
Ames
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Ames
Roosevelt
Ames
Roosevelt
Ames

Ames

Fort Dodge
Ames

Mason City
Ames

D M Lincoln
Roosevelt
Marshalltown
Fort Dodge
Mason City
Marshalltown
D M Lincoln
Marshalltown
Marshalltown
Fort Dodge

D M East

D M East
Mason City
Ottumwa
Mason City

D M Lincoln
Mason City
Fort Dodge
Fort Dodge

D M Lincoln
Marshalltown
D M North
North
East
Hoover
Lincoln
D M Hoover
Mason City
Marshalltown
Ottumwa

D M North

D M Lincoln
Marshalltown
D M East
Fort Dodge

D M Hoover

D M Lincoln
D M North
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M North

D M East

Fort Dodge
Waterloo East
D M North

D M East
Ottumwa

D M East
Waterloo East
Waterloo East
Waterloo East
Ottumwa
Ottumwa
Ottumwa

D M Hoover
Waterloo East
Ottumwa
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72
73
74
75

72
73
74
75

lowa Alliance CC Championship - Varsity Boys (combined) - Official at Online Race Results

Ethan Chirch, 11 22:54.2 D M Hoover
Juan Carlos Rico, 11 23:03.2 Waterloo East
Emmanuel Castillo, 12 23:16.9 D M Hoover
Devan Renes, 11 23:41.3 D M Hoover
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Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

South Last updated Oct. 13, 2022 4:44 PM
PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS
1 Roosevelt 16 1 2 4 6
2 Ottumwa 56 5 11 12 13 15
3 D M Hoover 64 7 8 14 17 18
Incomplete Teams: D M East, D M Lincoln, D M North
Individuals
PLACE FINISHER TIME
1. Roosevelt
1 Charlotte McCoy, 9 22:21.9
2 Ava Scott, 11 22:37.2
3 Kathleen Loder, 11 23:01.0
4 TIvy McFetridge, 12 23:11.7
6 Peyton Baugartel, 11 23:46.8
9 1Isa Dejoode, 10 24:52.5
10 Anna Lundy, 11 24:59.7
Total Time = 1:54:58.6 Total Places = 16
2. Ottumwa
5 Mallory Morgan, 12 23:42.4
11 Lilly Mitchell, 12 25:48.0
12 Bailey Baxter, 9 25:54.2
13 Stephanie Segal Cordova, 12
26:00.8
15 Derby Vanwyhe, 9 26:55.0
16 Olivia Coram, 12 28:33.3
21 Valeria Maldonado, 9 34:56.4
Total Time = 2:08:20.4 Total Places = 56
3. D M Hoover
7 Acown Kak, 10 24:27.0
8 Andrea Saldana, 9 24:29.5
14 Nakara Adoobe, 10 26:36.7
17 Grace Myli, 11 28:45.6
18 Zoey Schmit, 9 29:31.4
19 Laycee Evenson, 10 31:14.8
20 Sophia Myli, 10 31:21.7
Total Time = 2:13:50.2 Total Places = 64
TEAM
PLACE SCORE FINISHER TIME TEAM
Top
1 1 Charlotte McCoy, 9 22:21.9 Roosevelt
2 2 Ava Scott, 11 22:37.2 Roosevelt
3 3 Kathleen Loder, 11 23:01.0 Roosevelt
4 4 Ivy McFetridge, 12 23:11.7 Roosevelt

Results

Iowa Alliance CC Championship JV Girls

MCC xc course - Marshalltown, IA

Oct. 13, 2022

https://onlineraceresults.com/race/view_plain_text.php?race_id=75784

lowa Alliance CC Championship - JV Girls - South - Official at Online Race Results

almost 50 and very windy

Results by Cal Murdock

AVG. TIME SPREAD

10 22:59.8 1:24.9
21 25:40.1 3:12.6

20 26:46.1 5:04.5
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33 17

37 18

39 19

42 20

47 21

Mallory Morgan, 12 23:42.4
Peyton Baugartel, 11 23:46.8
Acown Kak, 10 24:27.0
Andrea Saldana, 9 24:29.5
Isa Dejoode, 10 24:52.5
Anna Lundy, 11 24:59.7
Tessa Bitner, 10 25:05.2
Lydia Smith, 11 25:20.5
Sophia Ream, 12 25:27.1
Lily Smith, 11 25:35.2
Lilly Mitchell, 12 25:48.0
Bailey Baxter, 9 25:54.2
Olivia Hahn, 10 26:00.6
Stephanie Segal Cordova, 12
26:00.8

Darien Castro, 11 26:33.1
Nakara Adoobe, 10 26:36.7
Caroline Ramsey, 10 26:41.8
Anya Caulfield, 10 26:42.9
Madison Elg, 9 26:49.7
Derby Vanwyhe, 9 26:55.0
Jennifer Dang, 12 27:27.1
Adar Mangok, 11 27:44.1
Tiana Munoz, 10 27:44.9
Natalie Krewer-Luchman, 1027:52.1
Elana Cummings, 12 28:21.4
Campbell Helton, 12 28:21.4
Olivia Coram, 12 28:33.3
Karla Martinez, 9 28:34.4
Grace Myli, 11 28:45.6
Alani Castro, 11 28:50.7
Dinah Vance, 9 29:01.1
Zoey Moon, 9 29:02.1
Zoey Schmit, 9 29:31.4
Amow Mangok, 11 31:13.5
Laycee Evenson, 10 31:14.8
Ahtziri Petatan-Sanchez, 931:17.5
Lemuna Gurisho, 10 31:19.0
Sophia Myli, 10 31:21.7
Laura Gavia, 9 31:34.8
Ayva Torres, 10 31:43.6
Annie McKenzie, 9 31:48.9
Audrey Naumann, 10 32:29.8
Valeria Maldonado, 9 34:56.4
Tailyn Howard, 10 35:04.3
Ella Mapes, 12 35:15.8
Rebekah Geerdes, 11 35:42.8
Elizabeth Fankhauser, 12 38:01.8
Isabel Dominquez, 9 38:05.5

Return to home page.
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Ottumwa
Roosevelt
D M Hoover
D M Hoover
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Ottumwa
Ottumwa
Roosevelt

Ottumwa

Roosevelt
D M Hoover
Roosevelt
D M East
Roosevelt
Ottumwa
D M North
D M North
Roosevelt
D M East
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Ottumwa
Roosevelt
D M Hoover
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
D M Hoover
D M North
D M Hoover
D M Lincoln
D M North
D M Hoover
D M Lincoln
D M Lincoln
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Ottumwa
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
D M Hoover
D M East
D M East
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." Results

Iowa Alliance CC Championship JV Girls

MCC xc course - Marshalltown, IA

Oct. 13, 2022

almost 50 and very windy
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

North Last updated Oct. 13, 2022 4:43 PM
PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 Ames 15 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 23:04.4 0:35.3
Incomplete Teams: Marshalltown, Mason City
Individuals
PLACE FINISHER TIME
1. Ames
1 Grace Wu, 10 22:45.4
2 Adelae Johnson, 11 22:57.0
3 Samantha Palmer, 10 23:05.5
4 Caroline Hertz, 10 23:13.3
5 Hasom Park, 10 23:20.7
6 Allison Frandsen, 12 23:29.2
7 Elizabeth Lynch, 12 25:25.7
Total Time = 1:55:21.9 Total Places = 15
TEAM
PLACE SCORE FINISHER TIME TEAM
Top
1 1 Grace Wu, 10 22:45.4 Ames
2 2 Adelae Johnson, 11 22:57.0 Ames
3 3 Samantha Palmer, 10 23:05.5 Ames
4 4 Caroline Hertz, 10 23:13.3 Ames
5 5 Hasom Park, 10 23:20.7 Ames
6 6 Allison Frandsen, 12 23:29.2 Ames
7 Cadence Rish, 10 24:33.0 Mason City
8 7 Elizabeth Lynch, 12 25:25.7 Ames
9 Sophia Schneider, 10 26:01.3 Ames
10 Elizabeth Duncan, 10 26:21.3 Ames
11 Kennedi Faas, 10 27:33.3 Ames
12 Brooklyn Greenlee, 10 27:57.8 Ames
13 Abigail Oldham, 11 30:39.8 Ames
14 Mia Zazueta, 10 38:17.1 Marshalltown

Return to home page.
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lowa Alliance CC Championship - JV Girls (combined) - Official at Online Race Results

Iowa Alliance CC Championship JV Girls

MCC xc course - Marshalltown, IA

Oct. 13, 2022

almost 50 and very windy
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Last updated Oct. 13, 2022 4:41 PM

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 Roosevelt 27 1 2 5 7 12 15 16 22:59.8 1:24.9
2 Ames 30 3 4 6 8 9 10 17 23:04.4 0:35.3
3 Ottumwa 920 11 18 19 20 22 23 28 25:40.1 3:12.6
4 D M Hoover 97 13 14 21 24 25 26 27 26:46.1 5:04.5

Incomplete Teams: D M East, D M Lincoln, D M North, Marshalltown, Mason City

Indivi

PLACE

1. Roo
1
2
5
7
12
15
16
Total

2. Ame
3
4
6
8
9
10
17
Total

3. Ott
11
18
19
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22
23
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Total

4. DM
13
14
21
24
25
26

duals

FINISHER

sevelt
Charlotte McCoy, 9
Ava Scott, 11
Kathleen Loder, 11
Ivy McFetridge, 12
Peyton Baugartel, 11
Isa Dejoode, 10
Anna Lundy, 11
Time = 1:54:58.6

S

Grace Wu, 10

Adelae Johnson, 11
Samantha Palmer, 10
Caroline Hertz, 10
Hasom Park, 10
Allison Frandsen, 12
Elizabeth Lynch, 12
Time = 1:55:21.9

umwa

Mallory Morgan, 12
Lilly Mitchell, 12
Bailey Baxter, 9
Stephanie Segal Cord

Derby Vanwyhe, 9
Olivia Coram, 12
Valeria Maldonado, 9
Time = 2:08:20.4

Hoover

Acown Kak, 10
Andrea Saldana, 9
Nakara Adoobe, 10
Grace Myli, 11
Zoey Schmit, 9
Laycee Evenson, 10

TIME

22:21.9
22:37.2
23:01.0
23:11.7
23:46.8
24:52.5
24:59.7
Total Places

22:45.4
22:57.0
23:05.5
23:13.3
23:20.7
23:29.2
25:25.7
Total Places

23:42.
25:48.
25:54.

ova, 12
26:00.8
26:55.
28:33.
34:56.
Total Place

N A

nphwo

24:27.
24:29.
26:36.
28:45.
29:31.
31:14.
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27 Sophia Myli, 10 31:21.7
Total Time = 2:13:50.2 Total Places = 97
TEAM
PLACE SCORE FINISHER TIME
Top
1 1 Charlotte McCoy, 9 22:21.9
2 2 Ava Scott, 11 22:37.2
3 3 Grace Wu, 10 22:45.4
4 4 Adelae Johnson, 11 22:57.0
5 5 Kathleen Loder, 11 23:01.0
6 6 Samantha Palmer, 10 23:05.5
7 7 Ivy McFetridge, 12 23:11.7
8 8 Caroline Hertz, 10 23:13.3
9 9 Hasom Park, 10 23:20.7
10 10 Allison Frandsen, 12 23:29.2
11 11 Mallory Morgan, 12 23:42.4
12 12 Peyton Baugartel, 11 23:46.8
13 13 Acown Kak, 10 24:27.0
14 14 Andrea Saldana, 9 24:29.5
15 Cadence Rish, 10 24:33.0
16 15 1Isa Dejoode, 10 24:52.5
17 16 Anna Lundy, 11 24:59.7
18 Tessa Bitner, 10 25:05.2
19 Lydia Smith, 11 25:20.5
20 17 Elizabeth Lynch, 12 25:25.7
21 Sophia Ream, 12 25:27.1
22 Lily Smith, 11 25:35.2
23 18 Lilly Mitchell, 12 25:48.0
24 19 Bailey Baxter, 9 25:54.2
25 Olivia Hahn, 10 26:00.6
26 20 Stephanie Segal Cordova, 12

26:00.8
27 Sophia Schneider, 10 26:01.3
28 Elizabeth Duncan, 10 26:21.3
29 Darien Castro, 11 26:33.1
30 21 Nakara Adoobe, 10 26:36.7
31 Caroline Ramsey, 10 26:41.8
32 Anya Caulfield, 10 26:42.9
33 Madison Elg, 9 26:49.7
34 22 Derby Vanwyhe, 9 26:55.0
35 Jennifer Dang, 12 27:27.1
36 Kennedi Faas, 10 27:33.3
37 Adar Mangok, 11 27:44.1
38 Tiana Munoz, 10 27:44.9
39 Natalie Krewer-Luchman, 1027:52.1
40 Brooklyn Greenlee, 10 27:57.8
41 Elana Cummings, 12 28:21.4
42 Campbell Helton, 12 28:21.4
43 23 Olivia Coram, 12 28:33.3
44 Karla Martinez, 9 28:34.4
45 24 Grace Myli, 11 28:45.6
46 Alani Castro, 11 28:50.7
47 Dinah Vance, 9 29:01.1
48 Zoey Moon, 9 29:02.1
49 25 Zoey Schmit, 9 29:31.4
50 Abigail Oldham, 11 30:39.8
51 Amow Mangok, 11 31:13.5
52 26 Laycee Evenson, 10 31:14.8
53 Ahtziri Petatan-Sanchez, 931:17.5
54 Lemuna Gurisho, 10 31:19.0
55 27 Sophia Myli, 10 31:21.7
56 Laura Gavia, 9 31:34.8
57 Ayva Torres, 10 31:43.6
58 Annie McKenzie, 9 31:48.9
59 Audrey Naumann, 10 32:29.8
60 28 Valeria Maldonado, 9 34:56.4
61 Tailyn Howard, 10 35:04.3
62 Ella Mapes, 12 35:15.8
63 Rebekah Geerdes, 11 35:42.8
64 Elizabeth Fankhauser, 12 38:01.8
65 Isabel Dominquez, 9 38:05.5
66 Mia Zazueta, 10 38:17.1
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lowa Alliance CC Championship - JV Boys - South - Official at Online Race Results

Iowa Alliance CC Championship JV Boys

MCC xc course - Marshalltown, IA

Oct. 13, 2022

almost 50 and very windy
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

South Last updated Oct. 13, 2022 5:12 PM
PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 Roosevelt 15 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 17:44.7 2:06.2
2 D M Lincoln 59 8 9 10 13 19 20 22 21:25.9 3:10.6
3 DM East 68 11 12 14 15 16 17 18 22:14.6 1:02.1
4 D M Hoover 119 21 23 24 25 26 27 28 25:42.1 4:45.1
Incomplete Teams: D M North, Ottumwa
Individuals
PLACE FINISHER TIME
1. Roosevelt
1 Gabe Shaw, 12 16:11.5
2 Weston Wise, 11 17:52.2
3 Isaiah Keller, 9 18:06.0
4 Drew Folkerts, 12 18:16.2
5 Luke Martin, 12 18:17.6
6 Reece Thompson, 11 18:35.0
7 Sean Martin, 10 18:38.0
Total Time = 1:28:43.5 Total Places = 15
2. D M Lincoln
8 Owen Comiskey, 12 20:18.6
9 Angel Sanchez-Gonzalez, 1020:36.8
10 Jordan Leek, 12 20:41.3
13 Tai Vo, 10 22:03.4
19 Jordan Wallace, 11 23:29.1
20 Ethon Downs, 10 23:30.8
22 Gavin Lopez, 10 23:42.9
Total Time = 1:47:09.2 Total Places = 59
3. D M East
11 Kaushal Gurung, 9 21:38.3
12 Pradesh Rai, 10 21:50.4
14 Drew Gathercole, 10 22:30.2
15 Javier Rojas-Sandoval, 1022:33.6
16 Christopher Ezzio, 9 22:40.3
17 Ronan Welsher, 9 22:42.2
18 Mason Cochrun, 11 22:44.6
Total Time = 1:51:12.8 Total Places = 68
4. D M Hoover
21 Javell Johnson, 12 23:37.7
23 Vincent Harwell, 9 24:51.8
24 Ben Hodges, 10 25:28.5
25 Cameron Renes, 9 26:09.3
26 Khaing Zan, 9 28:22.8
27 Milo Spath-Bradley, 9 29:30.6
28 Kodjo Liassidzi, 9 36:48.4
Total Time = 2:08:30.1 Total Places = 119
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lowa Alliance CC Championship - JV Boys - South - Official at Online Race Results

FINISHER TIME
Gabe Shaw, 12 16:11.5
Weston Wise, 11 17:52.2
Isaiah Keller, 9 18:06.0
Drew Folkerts, 12 18:16.2
Luke Martin, 12 18:17.6
Reece Thompson, 11 18:35.0
Sean Martin, 10 18:38.0
Harrison Neipert, 12 18:39.2
Elliot Donovan, 12 18:44.3
Sam Harris, 12 18:53.9
Reed Sievers, 11 18:58.6
Miles Lorentzen, 9 19:02.4
Joey Zambreno, 9 19:20.3
Logan Corwin, 10 19:22.3
Trey Jackson, 11 19:35.1
Drew Simmons, 12 19:47.8
August Vance, 11 19:50.0
Gavin Johansen, 12 19:51.0
Evan Holt, 12 19:52.8
Silvio Hermann, 9 19:53.5
Jake Scott, 11 20:11.3
Owen Comiskey, 12 20:18.6
Payton Walker, 12 20:22.2
Hans David, 11 20:27.5
Angel Sanchez-Gonzalez, 1020:36.8
Jordan Leek, 12 20:41.3
Will Anderson, 9 20:47.7
Riley Wells, 11 21:21.3
Anders Swanson, 10 21:38.2
Kaushal Gurung, 9 21:38.3
Bennett Neipert, 10 21:40.7
Joel Chan, 11 21:43.4
Wyatt Harris, 10 21:49.6
Pradesh Rai, 10 21:50.4
Arjun Mittra, 9 22:03.0
Tai Vo, 10 22:03.4
Owen Congdon, 11 22:07.8
Alex Flores-Alonzo, 12 22:16.0
Parker O'Neall, 10 22:18.7
Gus Sanders, 11 22:23.3
Drew Gathercole, 10 22:30.2
Javier Rojas-Sandoval, 1022:33.6
Finn Huggins, 10 22:34.6
Christopher Ezzio, 9 22:40.3
Ronan Welsher, 9 22:42.2
Mason Cochrun, 11 22:44.6
Daniel Steele, 11 22:50.8
Austin Schuldt, 11 23:14.8
Sam Wagner, 12 23:20.6
Sam Smith, 9 23:23.6
Jordan Wallace, 11 23:29.1
Ethon Downs, 10 23:30.8
Javell Johnson, 12 23:37.7
Gavin Lopez, 10 23:42.9
Reece Denahey, 9 23:47.0
Eh Na, 11 24:02.0
Oscar Kellen, 9 24:11.9
Derek Shannon, 10 24:16.7
Barrett May, 11 24:30.9
Dan Pham, 12 24:43.5
Vincent Harwell, 9 24:51.8
Michael Chhim, 9 25:12.0
Ben Hodges, 10 25:28.5
Chris Young, 11 25:41.8
Sohile Siddiqi, 10 25:48.0
Tayvin Warner, 9 25:52.5
Sebastian Urias, 11 25:53.4
Issac Kouang, 9 25:58.0
Cameron Renes, 9 26:09.3
Jack Franks, 10 26:31.5
Khaing Zan, 9 28:22.8
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72 Javier Castaneda, 11 28:45.0 D M Lincoln
73 Tobias Simmons, 11 29:21.3 D M North
74 James Gates, 11 29:25.6 Ottumwa

75 Jackson Luft, 9 29:26.2 D M East

76 27 Milo Spath-Bradley, 9 29:30.6 D M Hoover
77 Rodrigo TorresDelLa Cruz, 932:45.0 D M East
78 28 Kodjo Liassidzi, 9 36:48.4 D M Hoover
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Iowa Alliance CC Championship JV Boys
MCC xc course - Marshalltown, IA

Oct. 13, 2022

almost 50 and very windy
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

North Last updated Oct. 13, 2022 5:16 PM
PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 Ames 15 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 18:09.5 0:34.3
2 Marshalltown 65 11 12 13 14 15 16 18 20:05.6 0:18.0
3 Mason City 73 8 9 17 19 20 24 25 19:58.8 2:12.5
4 Fort Dodge 102 10 21 22 23 26 27 28 21:17.3 2:36.4
Incomplete Teams: Waterloo East
Individuals
PLACE FINISHER TIME
1. Ames
1 Hayden Sinclair, 12 17:51.8
2 Noah Williamson, 11 18:06.8
3 Levi Evans, 11 18:07.8
4 Camden Wacha, 12 18:14.9
5 Joseph Payton, 10 18:26.1
6 John Higgins, 12 18:32.0
7 Andrew Anderson, 9 18:40.7
Total Time = 1:30:47.4 Total Places = 15
2. Marshalltown
11 1Isaac Benscooter, 9 19:56.5
12 Jett Jansen, 10 19:58.8
13 Charles Gilbertson, 10 20:06.2
14 Reed Swartz, 11 20:11.9
15 3Jacob Wheeler, 9 20:14.5
16 Ian Meyer, 11 20:17.6
18 Aristeo Herrera, 10 20:22.9
Total Time = 1:40:27.9 Total Places = 65
3. Mason City
8 James Fingalsen, 12 18:48.1
9 Derek Loeschen, 12 19:19.9
17 Brody Hirsch, 12 20:20.8
19 Ethan Olsen, 12 20:24.4
20 Cyrus Emami-Ahari, 12 21:00.6
24 Paul Fabian, 12 21:58.1
25 Michael Johnson, 9 22:01.5
Total Time = 1:39:53.8 Total Places = 73

4. Fort Dodge
10 Omarion MyersZimmermann, 11

19:35.2
21 Carter Sassman, 10 21:13.1
22 Owen Gruver, 9 21:33.6
23 Alexander Hanson, 12 21:52.9
26 Joseph Dawson, 11 22:11.5
27 Aiden Recker, 9 22:22.6
28 Colby Doebel, 12 23:54.3
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Total Time = 1:46:26.3 Total Places = 102
TEAM
PLACE SCORE FINISHER TIME TEAM
Top

1 1 Hayden Sinclair, 12 17:51.8 Ames

2 2 Noah Williamson, 11 18:06.8 Ames

3 3 Levi Evans, 11 18:07.8 Ames

4 4 Camden Wacha, 12 18:14.9 Ames

5 5 Joseph Payton, 10 18:26.1 Ames

6 6 John Higgins, 12 18:32.0 Ames

7 7 Andrew Anderson, 9 18:40.7 Ames

8 Jonathan Ryken, 9 18:40.7 Ames

9 Jared Hutson, 12 18:46.6 Ames
10 8 James Fingalsen, 12 18:48.1 Mason City
11 Thomas Lehmkuhl, 12 18:58.4 Ames
12 David Hauber, 12 19:16.8 Ames
13 9 Derek Loeschen, 12 19:19.9 Mason City
14 Obadiah Northway, 10 19:29.7 Ames
15 Elias Thompson, 10 19:33.2 Ames
16 Nathan Poag, 10 19:34.4 Ames
17 10 Omarion MyersZimmermann, 11

19:35.2 Fort Dodge

18 Evan Moon, 10 19:37.8 Ames

19 Jason Wolters, 12 19:46.5 Ames

20 11 1Isaac Benscooter, 9 19:56.5 Marshalltown
21 12 Jett Jansen, 10 19:58.8 Marshalltown
22 13 Charles Gilbertson, 10 20:06.2 Marshalltown
23 14 Reed Swartz, 11 20:11.9 Marshalltown
24 15 Jacob Wheeler, 9 20:14.5 Marshalltown
25 16 Ian Meyer, 11 20:17.6 Marshalltown
26 17 Brody Hirsch, 12 20:20.8 Mason City
27 18 Aristeo Herrera, 10 20:22.9 Marshalltown
28 19 Ethan Olsen, 12 20:24.4 Mason City
29 Jesse Hutson, 9 20:29.7 Ames

30 Liam Metcalf, 11 20:42.8 Ames

31 Carson Snyder, 11 20:43.9 Marshalltown
32 Owen Vance, 9 20:44.6 Ames

33 Lucas Bantz, 9 20:57.2 Marshalltown
34 20 Cyrus Emami-Ahari, 12 21:00.6 Mason City
35 Parker Gooding, 10 21:11.9 Marshalltown
36 21 Carter Sassman, 10 21:13.1 Fort Dodge
37 John Schindel, 11 21:17.5 Ames

38 Evan Nelson, 9 21:18.0 Ames

39 Adrian Gonzalez, 11 21:24.1 Marshalltown
40 Jacob Weber, 10 21:25.8 Ames

41 22 Owen Gruver, 9 21:33.6 Fort Dodge
42 23 Alexander Hanson, 12 21:52.9 Fort Dodge
43 Zacharey Harborth, 10 21:53.8 Ames

44 Alex Hernandez Miranda, 921:54.5 Marshalltown
45 24 Paul Fabian, 12 21:58.1 Mason City
46 25 Michael Johnson, 9 22:01.5 Mason City
47 26 Joseph Dawson, 11 22:11.5 Fort Dodge
48 Drake Loeschen, 12 22:14.4 Mason City
49 Nicholas Goodman, 12 22:15.8 Ames

50 Owen Caldwell, 9 22:17.7 Ames

51 Reese Johnson, 10 22:22.1 Ames

52 27 Aiden Recker, 9 22:22.6 Fort Dodge
53 Anthony Douglas, 9 22:27.5 Ames

54 Michael Cochran, 9 22:27.8 Ames

55 Alex Eichhorn, 11 22:30.6 Ames

56 Anthony Chavarria, 10 22:31.5 Marshalltown
57 Caleb McCambridge, 12 22:47.2 Mason City
58 Isaiah Haveman, 10 22:47.3 Ames

59 Jacobi Gomez, 10 22:54.4 Ames

60 Kyran Stanfield, 11 22:55.4 Marshalltown
61 Myles Goldman, 9 22:59.2 Marshalltown
62 Kager Kramer, 10 23:14.1 Marshalltown
63 Sebastian Gutierrez, 11 23:47.1 Marshalltown
64 28 Colby Doebel, 12 23:54.3 Fort Dodge
65 Ian Carolus, 11 24:02.4 Mason City
66 Sam Schwarz, 9 24:05.2 Mason City
67 Aadi Ghosh, 9 24:16.4 Ames

68 Eli Schrag, 9 24:17.7 Ames

69 Peter Hardee, 9 24:29.9 Mason City
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70 Jackson Baker, 9 24:33.8 Ames

71 Kenneth Bai, 9 24:34.5 Ames

72 Carson Enfield, 12 24:36.7 Ames

73 Jacob Goodman, 9 24:39.3 Ames

74 Simeon Roberts, 9 24:48.9 Fort Dodge

75 Logan Stacy-Bates, 12 24:54.7 Ames

76 Pedro Zarco, 10 25:17.6 Waterloo East
77 Elijah Sheldon, 9 25:20.0 Ames

78 Braden Kammerer, 9 25:21.3 Fort Dodge

79 Logan Simmons, 12 26:00.4 Ames

80 Cade Taylor, 11 26:07.1 Ames

81 Jason Yarce, 11 26:59.8 Waterloo East
82 Quin Barker, 9 27:11.1 Ames

83 Bjorn Roen, 11 44:21.4 Mason City
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Iowa Alliance CC Championship JV Boys
MCC xc course - Marshalltown, IA

Oct. 13, 2022

almost 50 and very windy
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Last updated Oct. 13, 2022 5:15 PM

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 Roosevelt 25 1 3 4 8 9 12 13 17:44.7 2:06.2
2 Ames 30 2 5 6 7 10 11 14 18:09.5 ©0:34.3
3 Marshalltown 100 18 19 20 21 22 23 26 20:05.6 0:18.0
4 Mason City 113 15 16 25 27 30 36 37 19:58.8 2:12.5
5 Fort Dodge 154 17 31 32 35 39 40 50 21:17.3 2:36.4
6 D M Lincoln 165 24 28 29 38 46 47 49 21:25.9 3:10.6
7 D M East 193 33 34 41 42 43 44 45 22:14.6 1:02.1
8 D M Hoover 258 48 51 52 53 54 55 56 25:42.1 4:45.1

Incomplete Teams: D M North, Ottumwa, Waterloo East

Individuals

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Roosevelt

1 Gabe Shaw, 12 16:11.5
3 Weston Wise, 11 17:52.2
4 TIsaiah Keller, 9 18:06.0
8 Drew Folkerts, 12 18:16.2
9 Luke Martin, 12 18:17.6
12 Reece Thompson, 11 18:35.0
13 Sean Martin, 10 18:38.0
Total Time = 1:28:43.5 Total Places = 25
2. Ames
2 Hayden Sinclair, 12 17:51.8
5 Noah Williamson, 11 18:06.8
6 Levi Evans, 11 18:07.8
7 Camden Wacha, 12 18:14.9
10 Joseph Payton, 10 18:26.1
11 3John Higgins, 12 18:32.0
14 Andrew Anderson, 9 18:40.7
Total Time = 1:30:47.4 Total Places = 30
3. Marshalltown
18 1Isaac Benscooter, 9 19:56.5
19 Jett Jansen, 10 19:58.8
20 Charles Gilbertson, 10 20:06.2
21 Reed Swartz, 11 20:11.9
22 Jacob Wheeler, 9 20:14.5
23 Ian Meyer, 11 20:17.6
26 Aristeo Herrera, 10 20:22.9
Total Time = 1:40:27.9 Total Places = 100
4. Mason City
15 James Fingalsen, 12 18:48.1
16 Derek Loeschen, 12 19:19.9
25 Brody Hirsch, 12 20:20.8
27 Ethan Olsen, 12 20:24.4
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30 Cyrus Emami-Ahari, 12 21:00.6
36 Paul Fabian, 12 21:58.1
37 Michael Johnson, 9 22:01.5

Total Time = 1:39:53.8

5. Fort Dodge
17 Omarion MyersZimmermann, 11

19:35.2

31 Carter Sassman, 10 21:13.

32 Owen Gruver, 9 21:33.

35 Alexander Hanson, 12 21:52.

39 Joseph Dawson, 11 22:11.

40 Aiden Recker, 9 22:22.

50 Colby Doebel, 12 23:54.
Total Time = 1:46:26.3 Total Place

6. D M Lincoln

24  Owen Comiskey, 12 20:18.6
28 Angel Sanchez-Gonzalez, 1020:36.8
29 Jordan Leek, 12 20:41.3
38 Tai Vo, 10 22:03.4
46 Jordan Wallace, 11 23:29.1
47 Ethon Downs, 10 23:30.8
49 Gavin Lopez, 10 23:42.9
Total Time = 1:47:09.2 Total Places
7. D M East
33 Kaushal Gurung, 9 21:38.3
34 Pradesh Rai, 10 21:50.4
41 Drew Gathercole, 10 22:30.2
42 Javier Rojas-Sandoval, 1022:33.6
43 Christopher Ezzio, 9 22:40.3
44 Ronan Welsher, 9 22:42.2
45 Mason Cochrun, 11 22:44.6
Total Time = 1:51:12.8 Total Places
8. D M Hoover
48 Javell Johnson, 12 23:37.7
51 Vincent Harwell, 9 24:51.8
52 Ben Hodges, 10 25:28.5
53 Cameron Renes, 9 26:09.3
54 Khaing Zan, 9 28:22.8
55 Milo Spath-Bradley, 9 29:30.6
56 Kodjo Liassidzi, 9 36:48.4
Total Time = 2:08:30.1 Total Places
TEAM
PLACE SCORE FINISHER T
Top
1 1 Gabe Shaw, 12 16:
2 2 Hayden Sinclair, 12 17:
3 3 Weston Wise, 11 17:
4 4 Isaiah Keller, 9 18
5 5 Noah Williamson, 11 18
6 6 Levi Evans, 11 18
7 7 Camden Wacha, 12 18:
8 8 Drew Folkerts, 12 18:
9 9 Luke Martin, 12 18:
10 10 Joseph Payton, 10 18:
11 11 John Higgins, 12 18:
12 12 Reece Thompson, 11 18:
13 13 Sean Martin, 10 18:
14 Harrison Neipert, 12 18:
15 14 Andrew Anderson, 9 18
16 Jonathan Ryken, 9 18
17 Elliot Donovan, 12 18
18 Jared Hutson, 12 18
19 15 James Fingalsen, 12 18
20 Sam Harris, 12 18:
21 Thomas Lehmkuhl, 12 18:
22 Reed Sievers, 11 18:
23 Miles Lorentzen, 9 19
24 David Hauber, 12 19:
25 16 Derek Loeschen, 12 19:
26 Joey Zambreno, 9 19:

Total Places

1
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6
3
S
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Logan Corwin, 10 19:22.3
Obadiah Northway, 10 19:29.7
Elias Thompson, 10 19:33.2
Nathan Poag, 10 19:34.4
Trey Jackson, 11 19:35.1
Omarion MyersZimmermann, 11
19:35.2

Evan Moon, 10 19:37.8
Jason Wolters, 12 19:46.5
Drew Simmons, 12 19:47.8
August Vance, 11 19:50.0
Gavin Johansen, 12 19:51.0
Evan Holt, 12 19:52.8
Silvio Hermann, 9 19:53.5
Isaac Benscooter, 9 19:56.5
Jett Jansen, 10 19:58.8
Charles Gilbertson, 10 20:06.2
Jake Scott, 11 20:11.3
Reed Swartz, 11 20:11.9
Jacob Wheeler, 9 20:14.5
Ian Meyer, 11 20:17.6
Owen Comiskey, 12 20:18.6
Brody Hirsch, 12 20:20.8
Payton Walker, 12 20:22.2
Aristeo Herrera, 10 20:22.9
Ethan Olsen, 12 20:24.4
Hans David, 11 20:27.5
Jesse Hutson, 9 20:29.7
Angel Sanchez-Gonzalez, 1020:36.8

Jordan Leek, 12 20:41.
Liam Metcalf, 11 20:42.
Carson Snyder, 11 20:43.
Owen Vance, 9 20:44.
Will Anderson, 9 20:47.
Lucas Bantz, 9 20:57.
Cyrus Emami-Ahari, 12 21:00.
Parker Gooding, 10 21:11.
Carter Sassman, 10 21:13.
John Schindel, 11 21:17.
Evan Nelson, 9 21:18.
Riley Wells, 11 21:21.
Adrian Gonzalez, 11 21:24.
Jacob Weber, 10 21:25.
Owen Gruver, 9 21:33.
Anders Swanson, 10 21:38.
Kaushal Gurung, 9 21:38.
Bennett Neipert, 10 21:40.
Joel Chan, 11 21:43.
Wyatt Harris, 10 21:49.
Pradesh Rai, 10 21:50.
Alexander Hanson, 12 21:52.

Zacharey Harborth, 10 21:53.
Alex Hernandez Miranda, 921:54.

Paul Fabian, 12 21:58.
Michael Johnson, 9 22:01.
Arjun Mittra, 9 22:03.
Tai Vo, 10 22:03.
Owen Congdon, 11 22:07.
Joseph Dawson, 11 22:11.
Drake Loeschen, 12 22:14.
Nicholas Goodman, 12 22:15.
Alex Flores-Alonzo, 12 22:16.
Owen Caldwell, 9 22:17.
Parker O'Neall, 10 22:18.
Reese Johnson, 10 22:22.
Aiden Recker, 9 22:22.
Gus Sanders, 11 22:23.
Anthony Douglas, 9 22:27.
Michael Cochran, 9 22:27.
Drew Gathercole, 10 22:30.
Alex Eichhorn, 11 22:30.
Anthony Chavarria, 10 22:31.
Javier Rojas-Sandoval, 1022:33.
Finn Huggins, 10 22:34.
Christopher Ezzio, 9 22:40.
Ronan Welsher, 9 22:42.
Mason Cochrun, 11 22:44.
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:47.
:47.3
50.
54.
55.
59.
14.
14.
20.
23.
29.
30.
37.
142,
:47.
147.
54.
02.
02.
05.
11.
16.
16.
17.
29.
30.
33.
34.
36.
39.
43,
48.
51.
54.
12.
17.
20.
21.
28.
:41.
:48.
52.
53.
58.
100.
:07.
:09.
31.
59.
11.
22.
145,
21.
25.
26.

Caleb McCambridge, 12
Isaiah Haveman, 10
Daniel Steele, 11
Jacobi Gomez, 10
Kyran Stanfield, 11
Myles Goldman, 9
Kager Kramer, 10
Austin Schuldt, 11
Sam Wagner, 12

Sam Smith, 9

Jordan Wallace, 11
Ethon Downs, 10
Javell Johnson, 12
Gavin Lopez, 10
Reece Denahey, 9
Sebastian Gutierrez, 11
Colby Doebel, 12

Eh Na, 11

Ian Carolus, 11

Sam Schwarz, 9

Oscar Kellen, 9

Aadi Ghosh, 9

Derek Shannon, 10
Eli Schrag, 9

Peter Hardee, 9
Barrett May, 11
Jackson Baker, 9
Kenneth Bai, 9
Carson Enfield, 12
Jacob Goodman, 9

Dan Pham, 12

Simeon Roberts, 9
Vincent Harwell, 9
Logan Stacy-Bates, 12
Michael Chhim, 9
Pedro Zarco, 10
Elijah Sheldon, 9
Braden Kammerer, 9
Ben Hodges, 10

Chris Young, 11
Sohile Siddiqi, 10
Tayvin Warner, 9
Sebastian Urias, 11
Issac Kouang, 9
Logan Simmons, 12
Cade Taylor, 11
Cameron Renes, 9
Jack Franks, 10
Jason Yarce, 11

Quin Barker, 9
Khaing zan, 9

Javier Castaneda, 11
Tobias Simmons, 11
James Gates, 11
Jackson Luft, 9

Milo Spath-Bradley, 9
Rodrigo TorresDelLa Cruz,
Kodjo Liassidzi, 9
Bjorn Roen, 11
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